
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Maths History 2nd Language
English 

Language
Computer

Studies

TUE Maths
English 

Literature 
English 

Literature 

WED Physics Biology Maths 2nd Language 2nd Language
Computer

Studies
G.K.

English 
Literature 

P.T.

THU Maths History 3rd Language

FRI Chemistry
English 

Language
English Literature Geography Salah

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Maths Biology
English 

Language
Computer

Studies
English 

Literature 

TUE Chemistry 2nd Language History Geography P.T.

WED 2nd Language Biology History G.K. Maths

THU Physics Maths 2nd Language
Computer

Studies
Biology

FRI Maths 3rd Language
English 

Language
English 

Literature
Salah

Class: VI

Theology Biology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HChemistry Geography Theology

English Language Theology Physics

Theology Maths

Class: VII

Theology

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Physics

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HMaths Theology

Theology
English 

Literature 

English Language Theology

Chemistry Geography



Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Biology English Litr. History Maths
Computer

Studies
Physics Geography

TUE Geography Chemistry 2nd Language

WED
English 

Language
Maths 2nd Language Chemistry

Computer
Studies

THU 2nd Language History Maths History Geography P.T. G.K.

FRI 3rd Lang. Chemistry English Language Maths Salah

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON
English 

Language
Maths Physics

2nd 
Language

Comp./
Comm.

A li i

Geography Biology

TUE
English 

Literature
Chemistry Biology Physics

2nd 
Language

WED Maths
Comp./Comm.

Application
Chemistry

THU Maths Geography History

FRI Maths
English 

Language
Salah

Class: IX

Class: VIII

S 
 A

  L
  A

  H

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Theology

Theology Maths English Language

English Literature Theology

Biology

Theology Physics

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

History

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HMaths Geography

English Literature Physics Theology

2nd 
Language

English Language
Comp./Comm.

Application

English Literature Chemistry Biology



Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th

DAY
9:00
9:35

9:35
10:10

10:10
10:45

10:45
11:20

11:20
11:40

11:40
12:15

12:15
12:50

12:50
1:20

1:20
1:50

1:50
2:20

2:20
2:35

MON Maths Biology
English 

Literature

TUE
2nd 

Language
Geography Maths

2nd 
Language

Biology Chemistry Physics

WED Maths Chemistry Chemistry

THU
English 

Literature
2nd 

Language
Geography Maths

English 
Language

FRI
English 

Literature
Physics Chemistry

2nd 
Language

English 
Language

Class: X

Comp./Comm.
Application

B 
 R

   
E 

 A
  K

Geography History

S 
 A

  L
  A

  HEnglish Language

Comp./Comm. English Literature Theology

Physics History

Maths Biology


