					Clas	ss: VI					
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th	
DAY	9:00 9:35	9:35 10:10	10:10 10:45	10:45 11:20	11:20 11:40	11:40 12:15	12:15 12:50	12:50 1:20	1:20 1:50	1:50 2:20	2:20 2:35
MON	Theol	ogy	Biology			Maths	History 2nd Language		English Language	Computer Studies	
TUE	Maths	Che	Chemistry		A K	English Literature	Geography		Theology		Ι
WED	Physics	Biology	Maths	2nd Language	Ε,	2nd Language	Computer Studies	G.K.	English Literature	P.T.	 - -
THU	English La	nguage	Theology		B R	Maths	History	3rd Language	Physics		SA
FRI	Chemistry	English Language	Theo	ology		Math	S	English Literature	Geography	Salah	

	Class: VII												
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th			
DAY	9:00 9:35	9:35 10:10	10:10 10:45	10:45 11:20	11:20 11:40	11:40 12:15	12:15 12:50	12:50 1:20	1:20 1:50	1:50 2:20	2:20 2:35		
MON	Maths	Biology	Theo	Theology		English Language	Computer Studies	English Literature	Phys	sics			
TUE	Chemistry	N	laths 2nd Language		A K	Theolo	gy	History	Geography P.T.		I		
WED	Theol	logy 2nd Language		Biology	Ε,	Thistory C.R. Iviatins		English Literature					
THU	Physics	English Language		Maths	B R	2nd Language Computer Studies		Biology	Theology		S		
FRI	Maths	Chemistry		3rd Language		English Language	(Geography	English Literature	Salah			

	Class: VIII												
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th			
DAY	9:00 9:35	9:35 10:10	10:10 10:45	10:45 11:20	11:20 11:40	11:40 12:15	12:15 12:50	12:50 1:20	1:20 1:50	1:50 2:20	2:20 2:35		
MON	Biology	English Litr.	History	Maths		Computer Studies	Physics	Geography	Theo	logy			
TUE	Theol	ology Ma		aths \checkmark		Geography	Chemistry	2nd Language	English Language		H		
WED	English Language	Maths	English Literature		English Literature		Ε,	Theolo	gy	2nd Language	Chemistry	Computer Studies	_
THU	2nd Language	Bio	ology History		B R	Maths	History	Geography	P.T.	G.K.	SA		
FRI	Theol	ogy 3rd Lang.		Chemistry		Physic	CS .	English Language	Maths	Salah			

	Class: IX													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th				
DAY	9:00 9:35	9:35 10:10	10:10 10:45	10:45 11:20	11:20 11:40	11:40 12:15	12:15 12:50	12:50 1:20	1:20 1:50	1:50 2:20	2:20 2:35			
MON	English Language	Maths	Physics	2nd Language			Comp./ Comm.		Geography	Biology				
TUE	Maths		English Literature	Chemistry	A K	Biology	Geography		Physics	2nd Language	Η			
WED	English Literature		Maths	Comp./Comm. Application	Е	Chemistry	Physics		Theology		r			
THU	Maths	2nd Language		Geography	B R	History	English Language		Comp./Comm. Application		SA			
FRI	English Lit	erature	Maths	English Language		Chemis	try	Biology	,	Salah				

Class: X													
Period	1st	2nd	3rd	4th		5th	6th	7th	8th	9th			
DAY	9:00	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20		
<i>D</i> 111	9:35	10:10	10:45	11:20	11:40	12:15	12:50	1:20	1:50	2:20	2:35		
MON	Maths	Comp./Comm. Application		Biology	K	Geography		History		English Literature	I		
TUE	English La	Language 2nd Language		Geography	A	Maths	2nd Language	Biology	Chemistry	Physics	4		
WED	Comp./C	Comm. English L		English Literature		Maths	Chemistry	Chemistry The		logy	_		
THU	English Literature	Physics		2nd Language	R	Geography	Maths	History		English Language	4		
FRI	Mati	Maths Li		Physics	В	Biolog	gy	Chemistry	2nd Language	English Language	S		